NOKIAN TYRES OYJ

NOKIAN TYRES OYJ
ISIN: FI0009005318  WKN: -

Overview

2024/04/19 17:29:52 5y

Price
9.078 EUR 35.00

Difference (2] 0.38% (0.03) Jf'ilt Ir
fw‘ t

: 30.00 A
General attributes

ISIN F10009005318 L’"HAM 1 'J\! ‘
o
Symbol TYRES 25.00 L ! H |

Exchange Nasdaq Helsinki

Currency EUR

Sector Automotive 20.00

Security type Stock 'l
Market cap (m) 1,252 EUR 15.00 J |
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25 "Iﬁ

',l'
Market data 10.00 M L(v A
Bid (Bid size) 9.084 EUR (622) W

Ask (Ask size) 9.09 EUR (1,997) 5.0

Open 9.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 9.10 EUR

Low 8.932 EUR

Close (prev. day) 9.044 EUR gézrgztl?:r;;bsoet:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

VWAP 9.037037 EUR

Volume (pcs) 451,671

Trading volume 4,081,884.16  Recent research

Number of trades 1,367 on sector HONIMETKEL

Last size 1814 Date Headline Download
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

Futures and Options 2024/04/03 2% Global Equity Ratings &

Related Futures 28 2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &

Related Options - 2024/04/03 B=  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/03/18 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116860,158551479,201477867,257594858,257595330,172408298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009005318&ID_NOTATION=194305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009005318&ID_NOTATION=194305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6896483b9d7bf36f92dddc563ba608566c1c5fc80abf6feee63717c5923d271&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dba8d1b1c575d8061&time=1713697515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e625034d4f328bc6c3ab018cd3175a40003da3395c88972ebf9afc07a6cf661&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e104b827a61473ad7&time=1713697515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b392e6492146efac27eab8c2ea128ba44b8328a0a8b1afde3ab98659e6dea093&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa1111fab831658b5&time=1713697515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=357663deb1ad2f8c7a8538f257eaf0ece7de865ecb08f3f576a895dd616bf971&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dcb1e0dd4b441377d&time=1713697515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb8e45be9641b39ffdf122bc0478303761345e32fc01d47dbef9778b524ca475&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a6dc3cf3c9a193fbc&time=1713697515&tool=RSC

NOKIAN TYRES OYJ

Details

2024/04/19 17:29:52

Price
9.078 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk
6m

Perf (%) +19.38%

Perf (abs.) +1.47

Beta 1.24

Volatility 36.48

ERSTE

Group

0.38% (0.03)

F10009005318
TYRES

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR

Automotive

Stock

1,252 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

9.084 EUR (622)
9.09 EUR (1,997)

9.00 EUR
9.10 EUR
8.932 EUR
9.044 EUR
9.037037 EUR
451,671
4,081,884.16
1,367
1,814
1y 3y
+4.39% -71.16%
+0.38  -22.40
1.13 1.43
33.32  46.89

35.00

m W‘%
25.00 Whﬂﬁ,ﬂ H H\! |

20.00

15.00 J'lu

5.00

10.00 Wr'v\ﬂlv

Sy

2020 2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NOKIAN TYRES OYJ

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 9.086 EUR
04/19

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 9.058 EUR
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:05 9.068 EUR
04/19

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 17:29 9.078 EUR
04/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25 9.001 EUR

9.630 EUR (2024/04/10
8.040 EUR (2024/02/06
9.630 EUR (2024/04/10
6.180 EUR (2023/10/25

9.079 EUR (487,690
8.792 EUR (593,487
8.433 EUR (678,641

)
)
)
8.210 EUR (670,604)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 4

4.08 1,367

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99205187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72579673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843141

NOKIAN TYRES OYJ

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
03/04

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2023/
10/20

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

20:36

17:53

17:44

17:44

12:31

08:10

08:14

9.034 EUR

8.91 USD

8.742 EUR

8.742 EUR

7.618 EUR

8.896 EUR

8.908 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311091693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306671746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17780990

NOKIAN TYRES OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

[l ]
TYRES

Contact Details

NOKIAN RENKAAT OYJ

Pirkkalaistie 7 - 37101 Nokia
Telefon: +358-10-401-7000

Fax: +

E-mail: info@nokiantyres.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jukka Moisio
Adrian
Kaczmarczyk
Anna Hyvénen
Jukka Kasi
Manu Salmi
Niko Haavisto

Paivi Antola

Paivi Leskinen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jukka Hienonen

Christopher
Ostrander

George Rietbergen
Jouko Markku
Kalevi Polonen
Markus Korsten
Pekka Juhani
Vauramo

Reima Rytsoéla

Susanne Hahn

Veronica Lindholm

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@nokiantyres.com
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